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CCVL - Dominantly feldspar-phyric lava of rhyolitic, 
              dacitic or andesitic composition

CCVT - Felsic pyroclastic rocks, including tuff, breccia, vitric ash.
              Generally feldspar-phyric

CDGM - Dominantly micaceous lithicwacke with interbedded siltstone

CDT - Felsic tuff and agglomerate generally quartz-feldspar-phyric

CP - Felsic porphyry, generally intrusive. Quartz-feldspar porphyry

CCVS - Shale, siltstone, sandstone, minor tuff

CB - Basalt

CDLF - Felsic lava with feldspar phenocrysts

LEGEND

CCV - Undifferentiated Central Volcanic Sequence-Hercules-Mt.Block

CCVA - Andesitic lava

CD - Undifferentiated Dundas Group

QG - Glacial deposits, mostly till
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